Village of Glendale

Proclamation

Proclamation honoring Princeton Head Coach Pat Mancuso and recognizing all his accomplishments

WHEREAS , Pat Mancuso has been Head Coach years, and	of the Princeton High School Football team for 3	7
WHEREAS, during his coaching career a and lost only 76 games, including the winning of 2 Championships, and	at Princeton High School the Vikings won 305 gas 29 League Championships and three State	mes
WHEREAS, the Vikings had six undefeated regu	ular season records, and	
WHEREAS , Pat Mancuso has had a positive infl helping them to obtain college scholarships and he local communities, and		ır
WHEREAS, Pat Mancuso has already been selected School Football Coaches Hall of Fame, and	cted by his peers to be a member of the Ohio High	1
WHEREAS , Pat Mancuso has recently announce Vikings.	ed his plans to retire from coaching the Princeton	
NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVE a majority of its members elected thereto concurring	•	iio,
SECTION I: That this resolution of hono Council, expresses the appreciation of the Village recognizes all of the accomplishments and contrib job well done.		
SECTION II : That this proclamation of aphis loving family as a testament to Glendale's apparand the best of wishes are hereby extended to him		
Alexander J. Brockmeier, Mayor	Ephriam D. Swafford, Clerk	
Thomas U. Todd	Nancy S. Floyd	
Craig V. Wolf	Herbert W. Wengler	
Frank C. Leister	Lois G. Benjamin	

March 4th, 1997